
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:     Rehabilitation of Airport Facilities  
SPECIFICATION No:    1186765 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  August 16, 2021;  11am 
CONFERENCE LOCATION:   MS Teams Meeting 
USER DEPARTMENT:    Chicago Department of Aviation 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Diane Szymusiak 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org    
     Byron Whittaker 312-744-4926, byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org  
ORIGINAL BID DUE DATE:   September 7, 2021, 11am 

 

Name Company Address Telephone Email 

William Donahue AGAE Contractors, 
Inc. 

 
 

4549 N. Milwaukee Ave 
Chicago, IL 60630 

 

773-777-2240 (Main) 
 

wdonahue@agaecontractors.com 
 

Erin Sheridan 
Chris Wales 

Pacific 
Construction 

5511 N. Cumberland 
Ave., Suite 608, Chicago, 

IL 60656 
 

773-290-1561 esheridan@pacificconstructionus.com 

cwales@pacificconstruction.com 

Greg Riemer 
 

McDonagh 
Demolition 

 

7243 W. Touhy 

Chicago, IL 60631 
 

773-276-7707 Greg.r@mcdonashdemo.com 
 

John Heindorn Tyler Lane 
Construction, Inc. 

8700 W. Bryn Mawr Ave. 
Suite 620N 

Chicago, IL 60631 

773-588-4500 
 

jheidorn@tylerlaneinc.com 
 

Michael Judd The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite 
350, Greenville, SC 29615 

312-489-7277 m.judd@gordian.com 

Harendra  
Mangrola 

Sumit Construction 4150 W. Wrightwood 
Chicago, IL 60639 

773-276-4600 harendra@sumitconstruction.com 

 
Leo Wright 

Anthony Izzy 
Richard Winkler 

FH Paschen 
 

5515 N. East River Road, 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 lwright@fhpaschen.com 

aizzy@fhpaschen.com 

rwinkler@fhpaschen.com 

 

Andy Eichhorn K.R. Miller 
Contractors, Inc. 

312 N. May Street, Suite 
100, Chicago, IL 60607 

312-432-1070 x105 Andy.eichnorn@krmiller.com 
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Name Company Address Telephone Email 

Byron Whittaker 
Diane Szymusiak 

Jana Williams 

City of Chicago 
DPS 

121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4962 
312-744-0792 
312-744-4902 

Byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org 
Diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

Jana.williams@cityofchicago.org 
 

Matthew 
McGleam 

David Bowman 

City of Chicago – 
CDA 

10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  

773-894-3033 
 

773-686-7089 

Matthew.mcgleam@cityofchicago.org 
 

David.bowman@cityofchicago.org 
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